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Committee Affiliation Address Phone Numbers/Email
Member
Robert E. Warfield 10481 Golf Course 410-723-8500
Chairman Road warfield40@excite.com
Ocean City, MD
21842
William P. Ball, Johns 313 Ames Hall 410-516-5434
Ph.D Hopkins 3400 N. Charles St. bball@jhu.edu
University Baltimore, MD 21218-
2686
David B. Bancroft | Alliance for 6600 York Road, St. 410-377-6270
the 100 dbancroft-acb-online.org
Chesapeake Baltimore, MD 21212 | mail@acb-onlne.org (assistant)
Bay
Vernonica L. Harford 212 S. Bond St. 410-638-3520
Chenowith County Bel Air, MD 21014 vlichenowith@co.ha.md.us
Council
Ron Crites Dept. of Budget Analyst 410-767-4535
Budget & Office of Capital rcrites@dbm.state.md.us
Management | Budgeting
301 W. Preston Street
Mayor Kevin Mayor of P.O. Box 1245 410-857-4208
Dayhoff Westminster | Westminster, MD kdayhoff@carr.org
21158-1245
Mark Bundy, PhD, | Assistant Tawes State Office 410-260-8110
Assistant Secretary | Secretary for | Bldg. mbundy@dnr.state.md.us
Chesapeake 580 Taylor Ave.
Bay Programs | Annapolis, MD 21401
MD Dept. of
Natural
Resources
Delegate Barbara | MD House of | 3019 Chapel View 301-572-4042
Frush Delegates Drive barbara-frush@house.state.md.us
Beltsville, MD 20705
James L.Hearn Washington Richard G. Hocevar 301-206-8522
Suburban Bldg. jhearn@wsscwater.com
Sanitary 14501 Sweitzer Lane
Commission | Laurel, MD 20707
Senator Paula C. Maryland 2 W. Miller Senate 410-841-3131
Hollinger Senate Bldg. paula_colodny_hollinger@senate.state.md.us
Annapolis, MD 21401-
1331
William Bryan St. Mary’s P.O. Box 315 301-475-4317
Icenhower, M.D. Co. Health 21580 Peabody Street | icenhowerw@smhd.com
Dept. Leonardtown, MD

20650



mailto:mail@acb-onlne.org

E. Keith Menchey | MD. Dept of | 50 Harry S. Truman 410-841-5881
Agriculture Pkwy, Room 303 mencheek@mda.state.md.us
Annapolis, MD 21401
Gregory B. Murray | Washington 16232 Elliott Parkway | 240-313-2620
Co. Dept. of | Williamsport, MD gmurray@washco-md.net
Water Quality | 21795
James T. Noonan | MD Dept. of | 301 West Preston St. 410-767-4500
Planning Suite 1101 jnoonan@mdp.state.md.us
Baltimore, MD 21201-
2305
Karen Harris W.H. Harris 2308 Bloomingdale Rd. | 410-827-8104
Oertel Seafood Centreville, MD 21617 | koertel@dmv.com
Leland D. Spencer, | Kent Co. 125 South Lynchburg | 410-788-1350
M.D. Health Dept. | St. Idspencer@dhmbh.state.md.us

P.O. Box 359
Chestertown, MD
21620

Thomas H. Stoner

Trustee of the

3065 Rundelac Road

410-263-1030

Chesapeake Annapolis, MD 21403 | TSEvrgrnStrategy@aol.com
Bay mwirig@tkffdn.org (Assistant)
Foundation

Robert M. MDE 1800 Washington Blvd. | 410-537-3567

Summers, Ph.D

Baltimore, MD 21230

bsummers@mde.state.md.us
rmatthews@mde.state.md.us
(Assistant)

Governor’s Office: Bernie Marczyk
e Jag Khuman-Financial Lead

STAFFE

e Renee Matthews-Administrative Assistant
e Thad Russell-Comptroller

Wastewater Treatment Plant

Walid Saffouri
George Keller
Stella Jenkins

Onsite Sewage Disposal

Jay Prager
Jim Dieter

Local Health Directors
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